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Item ID: TEXPB4
PRY BAR SET ROLL/HEEL FOAMX&4 4 PIECES

SPECIFICATIONS

- Includes 3 roll/heel bars and a 20" tyre lever
- Tools are held in place using three colour pre-cut high-density EVA foam
- Organised in a foam inlay module size X4 (FOAMX4)

FOAM
SERIES

Country Of Origin
Barcode

UNSPSC

Net Weight
Width

Depth

Height

Inlay Material

No. Of Pieces
Type Of Set
Certificates
Batteries Included

Taiwan
5020385083707
2712502
2687 gr
570 mm
N5 mm
45 mm
FOAM

4
FOAMX4
N/A

No

TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets
worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding
professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors,
as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top
mechanics across the globe.
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http://WWW.TENGTOOLS.COM

Item ID: TEXPB4

PRY BAR SET ROLL/HEEL FOAMX4 4 PIECES

INCLUDED SETS & ITEMS

Article no. Product name

AT20520 Tyre Lever 500mm

PBI2 Pry Bar Roll Heel Type 300mm
PBI16 Pry Bar Roll Heel Type 400mm

PB20 Pry Bar Roll Heel Type 500mm



